Safe Deposit Box Insurance
Consolidated Balance Sheet
as of 03/31/16

ASSETS
Cash, Investments and Deposits
Fixed Assets
Intangible Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNERS EQUITY AND RETAINED EARNINGS

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

6,391,253.19
6,535.82
1,387,005.12

7,784,794.13

101,838.71
5,700,000.00

5,801,838.71
1,982,955.42

7,784,794.13

0.00
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